Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 1
1 Onoszko tukasz :: Stawicki Mariusz 6 : 13
2 Mackowiak Marek :: Gutkowska Alicja 13 : 1
3 Sasin Marcin :: Kurzynka Piotr 13 : 0
4 Wolak Michat :: Selke Czeslaw 13 : 2
5 Olejnik Michat :: Gut Cezary 13 : 5
6 Drawc Karol :: Kupiec Agnieszka 13 : 0
7 Nawrot Bartosz :: Moes Michat 10 : 11
8 Banaszkiewicz Radoslaw :: Stopczynski Marek 13 : 4
9 Kupiec Michat :: BauSys Vilius 13 : 6
10 Zaniewski Michat :: Kukcinavicius Rolandas 3 : 13

11 Majda Paulina :: Golasinski Waldemar 13 : 1



Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 2
1 Sasin Marcin :: Drawc Karol 13 : 8
2 Mackowiak Marek :: Majda Paulina 13 : 6
3 Wolak Michat :: Kukcinavicius Rolandas 9 : 13
4  Banaszkiewicz Radostaw :: Olejnik Michat 13 : 0
5 Kupiec Michat :: Stawicki Mariusz 11 : 10
6 Moes Michat :: Pigtkowski Mariusz 11 : 12
7 Nawrot Bartosz :: Onoszko tukasz 13 : 11
8 BausSys Vilius :: Gut Cezary 13 : 2
9 Stopczynski Marek :: Zaniewski Michat 13 : 12
10 Selke Czeslaw :: Gutkowska Alicja 12 : 9

11 Golasinski Waldemar :: Kurzynka Piotr 3 : 13



Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 3
1 Banaszkiewicz Radoslaw :: Sasin Marcin 13 : 10
2 Kupiec Michat :: Pigtkowski Mariusz 11 : 12
3 Mackowiak Marek :: Kukcinavicius Rolandas 10 : 13
4 Drawc Karol :: Wolak Michat 13 : 3
5 Moes Michat :: Stawicki Mariusz 3 : 13
6 Majda Paulina :: Bausys Vilius 13 : 11
7 Kurzynka Piotr :: Olejnik Michat 10 : 13
8 Stopczynski Marek :: Kupiec Agnieszka 13 : 2
9 Nawrot Bartosz :: Selke Czeslaw 8 : 13
10 Zaniewski Michat :: Gutkowska Alicja 13 : 8

11 Onoszko tukasz :: Gut Cezary 13 : 2



Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 4
1 Banaszkiewicz Radosfaw :: Kukcinavicius Rolandas 7 : 8
2 Pigtkowski Mariusz :: Sasin Marcin 13 : 10
3 Kupiec Michat :: Macékowiak Marek 12 : 13
4 Stopczynski Marek :: Drawc Karol 3 : 13
5 Stawicki Mariusz :: Majda Paulina 13 : 8
6 Olejnik Michat :: Selke Czeslaw 13 : 1
7 Wolak Michat :: Moes Michat 13 : 7
8 Zaniewski Michat :: Kurzynka Piotr 13 : 5
9 Kupiec Agnieszka :: BauSys Vilius 13 : 8
10 Nawrot Bartosz :: Golasinski Waldemar 13 : 4

11 Onoszko tukasz :: Gutkowska Alicja 13 : 4



Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 5
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Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 6
1 Kukcinavicius Rolandas Stawicki Mariusz 6 : 7
2 Banaszkiewicz Radoslaw Pigtkowski Mariusz 5 : 13
3 Olejnik Michat Mackowiak Marek 3 13
4 Kupiec Michat Drawc Karol 3 13
5 Onoszko tukasz Zaniewski Michat 13 9
6 Majda Paulina Nawrot Bartosz 13 7
7 Sasin Marcin Wolak Michat 7 13
8 Stopczynski Marek Moes Michat 6 11
9 Selke Czeslaw Kupiec Agnieszka 8 9
10 Gut Cezary Kurzynka Piotr 8 13
11 Gutkowska Alicja Golasinski Waldemar 13 2



Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

runda 7
1 Kukcinavicius Rolandas :: Drawc Karol 13 : 2
2 Stawicki Mariusz :: Pigtkowski Mariusz 13 : 8
3 Mackowiak Marek :: Banaszkiewicz Radosfaw 13 : 12
4 Onoszko tukasz :: Majda Paulina 13 : 2
5 Olejnik Michat :: Kupiec Michat 13 : 11
6 Moes Michat :: Zaniewski Michat 13 : 2
7 Wolak Michat :: Nawrot Bartosz 13 : 4
8 Kupiec Agnieszka :: Sasin Marcin 13 : 11
9 Stopczynski Marek :: Selke Czeslaw 11 : 13
10 BauSys Vilius :: Golasinski Waldemar 13 : 4

11 Gutkowska Alicja :: Gut Cezary 13 : 10



Grand Prix Norcospectra 2016 - 111 Eliminacja (Ciechanow-Gototczyzna)

Wyniki po rundzie : runda 7
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druzyna / zawodnik

Stawicki Mariusz
Kukcinavicius Rolandas
Mackowiak Marek
Pigtkowski Mariusz
Onoszko tukasz
Olejnik Michat
Banaszkiewicz Radostaw
Moes Michat
Drawc Karol
Wolak Michat
Majda Paulina
Kupiec Agnieszka
Kupiec Michat
Zaniewski Michat
Selke Czeslaw
Nawrot Bartosz
Gutkowska Alicja
Bausys Vilius
Kurzynka Piotr
Sasin Marcin
Stopczynski Marek
Gut Cezary

Golasinski Waldemar

duze
punkty
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0

punkty
buch.

32.0
31.0
31.0
28.0
24.0
22.0
29.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
20.0
32.0
27.0
26.0
24.0
20.0
19.0
16.0
29.0
26.0
22.0
20.0

réz. mal. suma mal.

pkt.
29.0
34.0
26.0
2.0
35.0
7.0
16.0
1.0
26.0
9.0
-2.0
-24.0
3.0
-5.0
-23.0
3.0
-15.0
5.0
-22.0
-1.0
-15.0
-31.0
-58.0

pkt.
82.0
79.0
86.0
65.0
82.0
68.0
76.0
66.0
74.0
68.0
68.0
42.0
74.0
65.0
53.0
68.0
48.0
60.0
41.0
72.0
62.0
40.0
20.0

sita

65.877
0.0
108.125
0.0
152.0
89.375
81.063
19.22
81.251
90.002
73.406
19.564
76.375
76.032
25.672
81.126
39.878
0.0
26.409
91.687
11.36
20.407
0.0
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